
2023-2026

NAME/ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS DISTRICT

Ms. Robin Abrams

P.O. Box 965

Independence 70443

Robin.abrams@tangischools.org

985-878-3890

985-748-2447 F

C

Mr. Trent Anthony

42108 Autumn Drive

Hammond, LA  70403

trent.anthony@tangischools.org

985-969-3960 C

985-748-2447 F

F

Ms. Rose Dominguez

39631 W. Sam Arnold Loop

Ponchatoula, LA  70454

Rose.dominguez@tangischools.org

985-845-4912 H

985-748-2447 F

I

Mr. Brett Duncan

201 N.W. Railroad Ave., Suite 211

P.O. Box 1439 (70404)

Hammond, LA  70401

Brett.Duncan@tangischools.org

985-320-7378 C

985-748-2447 F

E

Mr. Jerry Moore

45578 Tranquil Trace

Hammond, LA  70401

Jerry.moore@tangischools.org

985-974-3329 C

985-748-2447 F

G

Mr. Joey Piazza

23093 Country River Drive

Ponchatoula, LA  70454

joseph.piazza2@tangischools.org

985-969-2513 C

985-748-2447 F

H

Ms. Janice Fultz Richards

P.O. Box  236

Fluker, LA  70436

Janice.richards@tangischools.org

985-229-7754 H

985-748-2447 F

A

Mr. Tom Tolar

15560 Highway 440

Kentwood, LA  70444

Tom.tolar@tangischools.org

985-969-1843 C

985-748-2447 F

B

Mr. Glenn Westmoreland

14621 Jericho Road

Hammond, LA  70401

Charles.westmoreland@tangischools.org

225-305-5542 C

985-748-2447 F

D

Ms. Melissa M. Stilley, Superintendent
59656 Puleston Road

Amite, LA  70422
985-748-2502 / 985-748-8587 fax
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